1,52,28,000                                

Whether promoter/promoter group are interested in the agenda/resolusion? No

Promoter and Promoter Group 78,69,550                                         

Resolution required:Ordinary/Special Ordinary

Resolution 2:  Issue of upto 37,56,000 (Thirty-seven Lakhs Fifty-six Thousand) warrants each convertible into, or exchangeable for one equity share within the period of 18 (eighteen) months in accordance with the applicable law to 
the members of Promoters and Non-promoters of the Company on preferential basis.
Resolution required:Ordinary/Special Special

[...]

Increase in authorised share capital and consequential amendment in the capital clause in the 
Memorandum of Association of the Company. (Ordinary Resolution) 
E-voting 9994105 22 9994105 100.0000 0 0 0.0000 0 0 
Poll 0 0 0 0.0000 0 0 0.0000 0 0 
Total 9994105 22 9994105 100.0000 0 0 0.0000 0 0 
Item 2: Issue of upto 37,56,000 (Thirty-seven Lakhs Fifty-six Thousand) warrants each convertible into, 
or exchangeable for one equity share within the period of 18 (eighteen) months in accordance with the 
applicable law to the members of Promoters and Non-promoters of the Company on preferential basis. 
(Special Resolution)